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Offseason

Mon Feb 8 3:22pm ET

Dynasty Conference

Club Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Heart Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AZ Steeltown Dynasty 9 4 0 0.692 6-2 9-4 1885 1711 2356

Godfrey  Dynasty 7 6 0 0.538 5-3 7-6 1858 1729 2393

Emir Dynasty 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1672 1665 2089

Steel Curtain Dynasty 5 8 0 0.385 3-5 5-8 1565 1798 1822

BK143 Dynasty 2 10 1 0.192 2-6 2-10-1 1438 1784 1766

Spade Dynasty Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Highway to Hell Dynasty 10 2 1 0.808 6-2 10-2-1 1959 1768 2351

Desert Rats - Dynasty 8 5 0 0.615 5-3 8-5 1918 1800 2320

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1739 1793 2273

Aztecs Dynasty 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1714 1652 2093

Trump2016 Dynasty 5 8 0 0.385 2-6 5-8 1782 1830 2190

Total Points
Godfrey  Dynasty 2393

AZ Steeltown Dynasty 2356

Highway to Hell Dynasty 2351

Desert Rats - Dynasty 2320

Satanic Leaf Gecko Dynasty 2273

Trump2016 Dynasty 2190

Aztecs Dynasty 2093

Emir Dynasty 2089

Steel Curtain Dynasty 1822

BK143 Dynasty 1766
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Salary Cap Conference

Heart salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Blue World Order Salary cap 7 6 0 0.538 6-2 7-6 1779 1683 2211

BAM Salary Cap 6 7 0 0.462 4-4 6-7 1675 1789 2113

Midway Minions Salary cap 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 5-8 1680 1837 2081

Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap 5 8 0 0.385 4-4 5-8 1607 1763 1920

Steel Curtain Salary cap 3 10 0 0.231 2-6 3-10 1637 1938 1985

Club salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Spade salary cap Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap 9 3 1 0.731 6-1-1 9-3-1 1943 1637 2312

Desert Rats - Salary Cap 9 4 0 0.692 5-3 9-4 1994 1727 2409

BK143 Salary Cap 7 5 1 0.577 2-5-1 7-5-1 1660 1819 2036

Highway to Hell Salary Cap 7 6 0 0.538 3-5 7-6 2049 1879 2466

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap 6 7 0 0.462 3-5 6-7 1817 1769 2290

Total Points
Highway to Hell Salary Cap 2466

Desert Rats - Salary Cap 2409

AZ Steeltown Salary Cap 2312

Satanic Leaf Gecko Salary cap 2290

Blue World Order Salary cap 2211

BAM Salary Cap 2113

Midway Minions Salary cap 2081

BK143 Salary Cap 2036

Steel Curtain Salary cap 1985

Mr. Coach Klein Salary Cap 1920
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Champions Conference

Heart Champions Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fox Fire 10 3 0 0.769 7-3 10-3 1883 1637 2275

Chitown Champions 8 5 0 0.615 4-5 8-5 1704 1703 1979

Whateveryouwant Champions 8 5 0 0.615 6-3 8-5 1703 1621 2162

Desert Rats - Champions 6 7 0 0.462 4-6 6-7 1590 1745 1851

AMF Champions 6 7 0 0.462 5-5 6-7 1741 1678 2106

Midway Minions Champions 5 8 0 0.385 4-6 5-8 1680 1631 2202

Team 45 4 8 1 0.346 4-6 4-8-1 1633 1899 1933

Club Champions Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bounty Hunters 8 5 0 0.615 7-3 8-5 1841 1534 2235

Iottola of Champions 8 5 0 0.615 5-4 8-5 1706 1651 2167

Border Rats Champion 7 6 0 0.538 6-4 7-6 1637 1700 1923

AZ Steeltown Champions 6 7 0 0.462 5-4 6-7 1862 1748 2246

Kodiak Marmasat Champions 6 7 0 0.462 5-5 6-7 1692 1605 2035

Aztecs Nation Champions 6 7 0 0.462 4-6 6-7 1559 1680 1905

Steel Curtain Champions 2 10 1 0.192 2-8 2-10-1 1199 1598 1519

Total Points
Fox Fire 2275

AZ Steeltown Champions 2246

Bounty Hunters 2235

Midway Minions Champions 2202

Iottola of Champions 2167

Whateveryouwant Champions 2162

AMF Champions 2106

Kodiak Marmasat Champions 2035

Chitown Champions 1979

Team 45 1933

Border Rats Champion 1923

Aztecs Nation Champions 1905

Desert Rats - Champions 1851

Steel Curtain Champions 1519
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